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‘ @5 CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD ‘ ‘
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 508339 Tel 65684555 Fax: 65651240
Co Reg No : 199405410K ESTIMATE GST Reg No : WR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
NG SZE ENG(HUANG SIRONG) Cust No/Mame LCVo5132/Ng Sze Eng (Huang Sirong)
Reg No/Reg Date SLX535ZH J/ 29/03/201
BLE 17 TECK WHYE LANE Date In/Mileage / 0
;?:;gg“ c50017 Chassis No KNAPHB185J5411620
Engine No D4HBHH347448
Contact No Make/Model KIA/SORENTO 2.2 A O GT SR 4KW0D&2
Colour/Trim ONG RICH ESPRESSO / WK SATURN BLACK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
LCVOE132 CROVCH 28/08/2019/ 13:13 TLC 442 / Cocolu 56865
Description of Goods / Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTBEOOOD v SED.UEI'/"‘
REPAIR FRT BUMPER, RENEW FAT LOWER COVER
£ PNT98000 Y20 500700
SPRAY PAINT FOR FRT BUMPER
M SUNDRY 20.00_+
Sundry -
A 10028901 200.00 L~
T0 CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST v
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
E PNTEB000 o 108700
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR- -- :
M SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER (ud (G o . L 1.00-,  111.00 00.00 111.00
. | o :
| |
]
Mel - H-f alUb["ﬂw
ft{eq![‘? QL!S%\/
f
[P e
wit® J
Confirm & accepted by
Nett 1,481.00
7% G5T an 1481.00 103.67
Total Payable 1,584.67
Kuthorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 13 days from date of gquote. This {1 a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Extimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate fs based on our initial inspection and does nmot include
any additional parts or labour which may be reguired after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work hat started and needed for repairs or replacesent. However, should this cccur, we would advite you. Please be informed that a
deposit of 50% of the above estimate i3 payable before commencement of the work. Fayment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing
the rubber ssal or other repair requiring the removal of the windicreen.

Page 1 of 1



AXA —TP CLKM

£ 4 Rasul
CYCLE & CARRIAGE
VEHICLEND :_ SLX S5352-H
MODEL : WA/ sopenTo 2.2- A D
WIE 56965
N ,.._.;,f..-h 1-9'*1[*'?
Material % 111.00 @ e
Labour % | 230.99
Sub-Tatgl $ [,2%1.00
Less2%Disc '8 - |
Lese Evcess i = .|
Total 8 1,298 1.00
J G8T 7% g Ab. 6T
QGrand Total  : § LUit bt
Finalise By/Date : AT« o) 2s[vq/149

Ej REVERT BACK WITHII+ 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL FROGEED WITH INVOICING

[] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOQK 0> WORKING DAYS

¥ TP vdhiele vor s Gezoc (Am)
¥ claim loss ﬂ-l[ NENTAL,



AXA —TP CLAIMA
L
RLasul

CVCOLE & CARRIAGE

VEHICLENO : SLX S352.H

MODEL : WA/ sopneNTD 2.2 AD

WIP : 56965
M
| Material :$ 111.00
Il Labour Hi |, 230.90
Sub-Total 3 |, 201.00
: less 2% Disc : § i II
Less Excess  ; § — |
J Total ¥ ,2©1.00
| @sTm™ i 8 ab.6?
|  GandToml ;3 Luitb7?
; Finsliss By/Date : _UAiwy on 95[99[19

I_ E | REVERT BACK WITHIM 7 DAYS,
CTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICIIMG

[___] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 03 WORKING DAYS

¥ TP wdhiele o sy ezoc (A)
¢ Claim loss o+ RENTAL,



@C@: CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTELTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

Ly

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapors 800330 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 656851240
PRO-FORMA INVOICE
o Reg No : 199405410K THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg Mo : WR-BS00111-X
Involce Nama & Address — OwnerName & VehicleInfo
Mr Mg Cust HWo/Mame LCVO5132/Ng Sze Eng (Huang Sirong)
Reg No/Reg Date SLX535ZH J 29/03/2018
EL]]; :‘-Ef'rh!-:t Whye Lane Date In/Mileage 16/09/2019/ 0
#09- 155
Singapore 680017 Chassis/Package KNAPHB1BSJS411620 /F3317
Engline No DAHBHHIATA4H
Contact No *Mobile: 97125570 Make/Model KIA/SORENTD 2.2 A D GT SR awpDa2
16,09/ Colour/Trim ON9 RICH ESPRESSD / WK SATURN BLACK
AccountNo.  Terms Date/Time Printed  CSE Dperator ~ WIP No —
CTPODOBO Cash  25/09/2019/ 20:43 TLC B84 / Lauro Songcuan 56865
Dascription of Goods | Sarvices aty  UnltPrice Disc%  Amolnt.
T PNTRBOO0 550.004
REPAIR FRONT BUMPER, REMEM FRONT LOWER COVER
E PNTI8000 - 420.0047
SPRAY PAINT FOR FRONT BUMPER
M SUNDRY 20.004"
SUNDRIES
A 10028901 200.00+
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
£ PNTBEOGO ~ 80.004
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR
L SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER - 1.00| | 111.00 00.00 111.00¢
I TEXT
IP CLAIM AXA - SLXGG3BC
DOA: 21.08.2018
SURVEYOR RASUL (LkK) 16.09.19
03 DAYS
Cycle & Carrioge celebrates 120 yeors.
Vistt www.cyclecorriage.com/120 for more tnfof
Parts 111.00 Hett 1,381.00
Labour 1,250.00 7% GST on 1381.00 96. 67
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 1,477.67
Diagnostics Job .00
Sundry/Others 20.00
Total [w/o GST) 1,381.00

This 1s not an official tax invoice.
This i% a computer generated documant, no signature Vs required.

Page 1 of 1
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Co fleg Mo : 199405410K
~Invoice Name & Addre

-—

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65884555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

O

e LCVOS132/Ng Sze Eng (Huang Sirong)
NG SZE ENG(HUANG SIRONG)
: Reg No/Reg Date SLX5352H J 29/03/201
BLE 17 TECK WHYE LANE Date In/Mileage / 0
e : Chassis Mo KNAPHBLBSJS411620
AL el Engine No DANBHH347448 )
Contact Mo Make/Model K1A/SORENTO 2.2 A D GT SR 4WDDBZ
Colour/Trim  DN9 RICH ESPRESSO / Wk SATURN BLACK
LCVO5132 28/08/2019/ 13:13  TLC !
- ssn
BEPAIR FRT BUMPER, RENEW FRT LOWER COVER
E PNT98000 - Yo ;w./nn
SPRAY PRINT FODR FRT BUMPER
M SUNDRY - 20.00.4
Sundry #2]
A 10028901 —~ 200.00 -
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST v
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
£ PN1BB000 go Ipﬁﬂ
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SE n O -
M SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER  (.f (E‘:)rl e I e e P e ]l‘, 111.00 00.00 111.00
Ir ™
1 U‘Jw pr Augie COOSUILE! vy hencl naty
= = Banairer of the fofowmy
M“L' __"_Y_——T[ ..rr ?—E::r:m-w;m STy DRng !
I A « To Sumay :4""-"1"‘:[..:"-'1":: [P |
= Ay —— nwv
[
e
Confirm L accepted by
Nett 1,481.00
7% GST on 1481.00 103.67
Total Payable 1,584,867
Autherized signatory and company stamp

Validity af this estimate is 14 days from date of guote. This s & cosputer genarsted docusent. no iignature iy reglred.
Extimated conts queted sre excluding 65T, We would mention that the sbove sitimats s bazed on our initial Impection and dees nal inelude
sy additions) party or labour which may be required after repair work has comsenced. Occaiiomally worw or damaged parts are discoversd
safter work has sterted and nesded for repairs or replacesent. Messver, thould this occur, we wosld advise you. Flasse be inforwed that 4
depesit of 500 of the abeve sitimate i1 paysble before commencesent of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chogue. You must alse sgree te pay full smount Tor renwss] of the windicresn in the event of insdvertest breskoge in the course of resswing
the rubber asa] or other repair requiring the resoval of the windicreen.

Fage 1 of 1



AXA —TP CLAM
L
Rasul

VEHICLENO : SLX 5352 H

MODEL : WA/ SOpENTD 2.2 A D

WIP 56965

| Material $ 11l.00

| Labour $§ ___172%0.00
Sub-Total $ [ 251.00
Less2% Disc :§ el '
Less Excess  : § - i
Total $ 13351.00 E
GST 7% : 8 A6, 6+ ;

| Grand Total  : § L UIthb?
Finslise By/Date : _Uktiwy o) 25[99[19

|Z|/ REVERT BACK WITHI 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

[_] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIRTOOK___ 93  WORKING DAYS

¥ TP wdhiele vos  siyeiezoc (Axa)
¢ Aadm loss of DENTAL,
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg Mo : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN DFFlCIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg Mo : MR-B500111-X

Involce Name & Address ~ Ownor Nama & Vehicle Info
Mr Ng Cust MNo/Name LCVD5132/Ng Sze Eng (Huang 51rang)
Reg No/Reg Date SLXS3SZH / 29/03/2018
Blk 17 Teck Whye Lane Date In/Mileage 16/09/2019/ 0
#09-155
Chassis/Package KNAPHB1BSJ541162C /F5317
i 0
STngspore BN Engine No D4HBHH347448
Contact Mo *Mobile: 97125570 Make/Model KIA/SORENTD 2.2 A D GT SR &WDDB2
16/08/ Colour/Trim OCN9 RICH ESPRESSO [/ WK SATURN BLACK
Account No  Terms Date/Time Printed  C©SE  Operator . WIP No. o
CTPOODBD Cash 25/09/2019/ 20:43 L BB4 / Lauro Songcuan 56865
Description of Goods | Services Gty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
£ PNTBB000 550.00"
REPAIR FRONT BUMPER, RENEW FRONT LOWER COYER
E PNTOBO0O 420,004
SPRAY PAINT FOR FRONT BUMPER
M SUNORY 20,004
SUNDRIES
A 10028901 200,004
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAM PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
E PNTBE000 80.004"
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR \E
L SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER ~ '. 1.00 | ~111.00 00,00 111.00 ¢
I TEXT
1P CLAIM AXA - SLX663BC
DDA: 21.08.2018
SURVEYOR RASUL (LKK) 16.09.19
03 DAYS
Cycle & Carrioge celebrotes 120 yeors.
Visit www.cyclecorrioge.com/120 for more infol
Parts 111.00 Nett 1,381.00
Labour 1,250.00 7% GST on 1381.00 96.67
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 1,477.67
DMagnostics Job 0.00
Sundry/0thers 20.00
Total{w/o 65T) 1,381.00

This is mot an efficial tax invoice.

This is a computer genmerated document, ne signature is required.

Page 1 of 1



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

KA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VERICLE

Name of Policyholder  © NG SZE ENG (HUANG SIRONG) Vehicle No. ¢ BLNEIETH
Period af Insurance ;20 Mar 2016 Tio 28 Mar 2020 Policy No. : 1600030623
Englne No. . DAHBHH4T448 Endorsement No.
Chassis No. : KNAPHE1BSJSA 11620 Issued Date : (% Apr 2018
| Make/Modal KiA SORENTO 2.2 A DIESEL

Engine Capacity/Tonnage - 2,189.00 CC Sum Insured - Markol Value Firsl Year of Registralion @ 2018
| Driver Restriction - NA Off Peak Car = No Inguring with COE/PARF * Yus
| Forson of Classes of Parsons Enlilled to Drive®

&) Tne Paheyhai
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Service Request Details

Claim
S8MO0TOZ

Reference

None &

Loss Date
21 August 2018

Request Date
29 August 2018

Due Date
5 September 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP}

Type aof Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Clam Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR =

).0810

o Wt
G1dh 5200

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLX5352H

Make
TPVD KIA

& G O 3baM.

12



Br2arzo1a Claim Portal

« Model
SORENTO 2.2 A DIESEL

Se.wice Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHAN YINGJIE DOMINIC
BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD, #07-324, 270002, Singapore

WAYNZ@INSURELINK.COM.SG

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
GIA NOT REPORTED

Messagos Invoices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

I'rltp-L-*hnanw-m:n.unm.nn.‘:llmmmmmwm-nmummmwlummmmuﬂmmﬂmhnﬁm1|:|



51 UBIAYE L #01-25 PAYA UBEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) A2564315

29 August, 2018

CHAN YINGJIE DOMINIC

BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD

#07-324

SINGAPORE 270002

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015756/ha3 // SBMOOTOZ
YOUR REF : SLX 6638C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX 6638C & SLX 5352H ON 21/08/2018 ALONG/AT
MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY CARPARK (PASIR PANJANG)

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer 1o the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Centificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps//www.axa.com.sg/custome

/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
» Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
+ Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



S UIBEAVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 08933 TEL : (065) 62863561 FAX : (065) 62564315

8 November, 2018

2N REMINDER
CHAN YINGJIE DOMINIC
BLOCK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD
#07-324
SINGAPORE 270002

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Ref: SLX 6638C

Our Rel: CCA/ASMIBNISTS6/Ahal

Accident involving SLX 6638C & SLX 5352H ALONG MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY CAR
PARK (PASIR PANJANG) ON 21/08/2017

We refer to our letter of 29 August 2018 requesting for your reporting of the above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office. For
the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the accident
together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages 1o your vehicle (if
any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set electronic
form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the back/folder
accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 05 days, i.e by 15 November 2018

Please note that with the effect of 1 Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are
required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your
accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence
of the accident. Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount
upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is
to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render vou liable for the accident.

Please take note that we shall inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting if we do not hear from you
then.

Furthermore, the owner of vehicle SLX 5352H has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to
revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you
by 15 NOVEMBER 2018, we shall assume that indemnification under the Policy is not sought, and we
shall refer the third party claim to you for direct handling.

If you need any clarification. please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 8625 at our operating hours
9:00am to 5:30pm or send to our email as below. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us
that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh

Tel : 6841 2096

Email : vicalpeh@lkkauto com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required

c.c. AXA Insurance Pre Lid
fMotar Clatms Dept)



To : Traffic Police - Deputy Head, Investigations Department
Fax . 65474885

ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME
FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our
insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident . 21/08/2018

Time of accident . 08:25

Place of accident : MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY CARPARK
(PASIR PANJANG)

Third Party’s name : NG SZE ENG

Third Party's vehicle number . SLX5352H

Our insured's name . CHAN YINGJIE DOMINIC

QOur insured's vehicle number . SLX 6638C

Our insured's NRIC number - NIL

Our insured's address : BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD #07-324
SINGAPORE 270002

Our Insured's telephone number : NIL

A letter dated (08/11/2018) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury
motor accident to us. No report has yet been made

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter.
(Please cite our reference number: (CC4/ASM18015756/gal)

Name and address of insurance company - AXA Insurance
B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, 068811

Name of contact person : Cecilia Chong
Contact Number - 6749 4274 Fax: 6741 4108
Date : 19/06/2019



["!r Auto
! gy Consuitanis
e &ma B Pre i

S1 U AVE |, 80025 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (M5 62563501 FAX : (065 67414108

20 JUNE 2019
FINAL REMINDER

CHAN YINGJIE DOMINIC
BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD
#07-324

SINGAPORE 270002

Dear Madam,
OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015756/ga3 // SEM00OTOZ
YOUR REF : SLX 6638C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX 6638C & SLX 5352H ON 21/08/2018 ALONG/AT
MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY CARPARK (PASIR PANJANG)

We refer to our letters of 28/08/2018 & 08/11/2018 to you requesting for your reporting of the
above accident

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our
office. For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a
report of the accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing
the damages to your vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident.
This report is in a pre-set electronic form and has to be lodged through any of our AXA
Premium Workshops. Please refer to the backfolder accompanying your Certificate of
Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore.
Please report the accident within the next 7 days, i.e by 28 JUNE 2018.

Please note that with the effect of 1* Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF),
you are required lo reporl any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if
applicable) with your accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next
working day of the occurrence of the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting Is to
provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the
accident.

As you are aware, the owner of the vehicle SLX §352H has submitted a claim against you and
we are unable to revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident.
If we fail to hear from you by 28 JUNE 2019, we shall refer the third party claim to you for
direct handling

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
Tel: 6749 4274
Fax: 6741 4108

Email: C

This is a compuler-gensrated ketter and no signature is required

Ce AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



ThR018 Clabm Portal

CHAN YINGIJIE DOMINIC

Address

BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD, #07-324, 270002,
Singapore

Home Phone
644444644 (primary)

Work Phone

Cell Phane
{primary)
Email

WAYNZ@INSURELINK.COM.5G

hitps:iivp smartclaims axa com sg/claim-portalihtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/claim-getails/SEMDOTOZ
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SO ANE D, 0 2E PAYA LI PSDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAMIRE Ji9AY TEL ;in%) a2Sad8h) FAX  ias addad )=
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 16/1/2020
Survey Details:
Date of loss 21-Aug-18
Date of appointment 29-Aug-18
Date of survey 16-Sep-19
Location of survey CYCLE R CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number

SLX 5352H

Make and Model

KIA SORENTO 2.2(A) CRDI 4WD S/R

Date of registration

29-Mar-18

Parf Rebate

Market Value S 130,000.00

Parf Rebate S 65,654.00

Nett Loss 5 64,346.00

Repair details:

lInitial Estimate E 1,481.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 111.00

Check items (estimate) 5 .

Labour 5 1,270.00

Total S 1,381.00

Lump Sum(if applicable) s =

[Numher of days for repair [ 3 |




LI 74 7 -

e LAY Company Registrabsan ko 16071558

ERUTMEAYE |, D25 AN A LD NI STHIAL PARK. SIMCAPIHE S0 TEL - (et &YSAVER] FAN AT, pltalije

Remarks:

03 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 1PRS = 4 DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Propased repair cost 5 1,477.67 |W/GST
Loss of use 5 -
Loss of rental 5 640.00 |4days x S160
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search fees 5 -
Others 5 -
Proposed Total s 2,117.67




1M&2020 Claim Portal

« <MANDATE IA> - SBMOOTOZ {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SLX 6638C (Ol) & SLX 5352H (TP) ON 21/08/2018

Type
© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 523 - INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $2117.67 (CLAIMING LOR), MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED
IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CCL 16/01/2020

hitps.!lvp smariclaims. axa.com.sgiclaim-poralhimilindes-vendor-service-requests. himi#lservice-requestsiview-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe ... 111



- @€

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIAPTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

TAX INVOICE
Co Reg No : 199405410K G57 Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Ng Sze Eng Cust No/Name LCVD5132 /Mg Sze Eng (Huang Sirong)
Reg Mo/Reg Date SLXS332ZH*FS531/ 29/03/2018
C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 16/09/2019/ 24701
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Chassis/Package KNAPHBIESJ5411620 /T2P
B SHENTON WAY #24-01 a
S INGAPORE 068811 Engine No DAHBHHI4TA48
Contact No Make/Mode| KIA/SORENTD 2.2 A D GT SR 4WDDB2
16/09/2019 Colour/Trim ON9 RICH ESPRESSO / WK SATURN BLACK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
CSKOD001 Cash 03/12/2019/ 09:36 TLC B84 / Lauro Songcuan 56865 81421597
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTRBDOOD 850.00
AEPALR FHRONT BUMPER, RENEW FRONT LOWER COVER
E PNT98000 420.00
SPHAY PAINT FOR FRONT BUMPER
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRIES
A 10028901 200.00
0 CARRY DUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRD TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
E PNTBBEOOD BO.00
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR
%X SKID PLATE-FR BUMPER 1.00 111.00 00C.00 111.00
1 TEXT
TP CLAIM AXA - SLXB6G3IBC
DoA: 21.08.2018
SURVEYOR RASUL (LKX] 16.09.19
03 DAYS
Cyvcle & Carrioge celebrotes 120 veors.
Visit www.cyclecorrioge.com/]120 for more infol
Parts 111.00 Nett 1,381.00
Labour 1,250.00 7% G5T on 1381.00 96.67
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 1,477.67
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/0thers 20.00 Total Due 1,477.67
Total(w/o GST) 1,381.00

Paymuont should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute fo the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a8 computer generated document, No signature I8 required.

Fage 1 of 1



1212020 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> - SSMOOT OﬂA CID NT
& %;gaw Nl% ]'SL)( 6638C (Ol) &S H (TP) ON

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY,

hitps:Aivp.smariclaims. axa com.sg/claim-portal/himVindex-vendor-service-requests himié/service-requests/view-message/ TeerviceRequestiumbe... 111



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

(@ (@ Body & Paint Centra
209 Panoan Gardens, Singapors 608338

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Tal +88 G580 4501 - Fax 65 ABGS 1240
Erceptional Journeys Company No. 1898405410K
Owr ref : SLX5352H Date : 18" December 2019

Your ref: CC4ASMI18015756/ga3

Ms. Cecilia Chong (Case Handler)
LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Lid.
Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLX5352H - DOA: 21.08.2018

Kindly be informed that our customer Ng Sze Eng, owner of vehicle registration
no. SLX5352H (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SLX6638C which
iIs insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim
against your insured for the cost incurred

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below :

Repair cost $ 147767

Loss of rental : $ 64000 ($160.00 x 4 days)
Total : $ Z—TTIF';"E

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or emal him at
andre.chow@cyclecarniage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this
letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents
required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be made payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithtully,
CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD

S

__f

MANAGER —
SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

Hiled ol the lardine Cypcle B Carvage Group



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&1 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3567 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 188607T196R GST Reg No. 19-8607198-R

AMilated 1o Fo jon I Des £ S ASIeh

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:RICHARD ANG

LRI

Ref CC4/ASM1B015756/R1gadqg2
Date : 05-02-2020
Code: ASM

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLX 6638C Veh. Inspected SLX 5352H
Policy No. GA361185 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMDOTOZ Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 29/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Mode! KIA SORENTO 2.2(A) c.c 2199
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KNAPHB1BSJ5411620 Colour BLACK
Odometer 23261 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. ‘Conditions of Tyres [~
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/55R19 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/55R18 HANKOOK 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/55R19 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/55R19 HANKOOK & mm
4. Description of Damages -
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
Accident Date 21/08/2018 Inspection Date 16/08/2019
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTELTD
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 808339
5a. T2k Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE H_A‘H'E NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLX 5352H

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL 8258 35681 FAX' 6256 4315
Reg. No. 188607188R G5T Reg. No. 18-8807188-R

Fage No.:1 af 1

(I

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automolive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LLABILITY T0 THIRD PARTIES - This Repon s made solaly for the use snd beneftl ol ihe Cliant nemed on the froal pege of this Repor.

Qty Description of Parts Condition | Our "Wm tod
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SKID PLATE -FR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 111.00 111.00
1|SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 20.00 20,00
131.00 131.00
LABOUR
REPAIR FRT BUMPER RENEW FRT LOWER COVER 550.00 550.00
SPRAY PAINT FOR FRT BUMPER 500.00 420.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST WUSING HI-SCANM PRO TEST.
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR . 100.00 B80.00
1,350.00 1,250.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,481.00 1,381.00
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | o | 1,381.00]
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015756/R1ga3q2
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